
Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

G3H-04
G3H-06
G3H-08
G3H-10
G3H-12
G3H-16
G3H-20
G3H-24

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

0.56
0.75
0.94
1.10
1.25
1.50
1.75
1.94

1,250
1,125
1,000
900
750
565
375
300

5,000
4,500
4,000
3,600
3,000
2,260
1,500
1,200

3.0
4.0
5.0
5.5
6.0
8.0

10.0
12.0

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

TR500-04
TR500-06
TR500-08
TR500-10
TR500-12
TR500-16

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

0.51
0.66
0.80
0.93
1.04
1.30

500
500
500
500
500
500

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

1.0
1.8
2.3
2.8
3.5
4.5

7

G
G
G3
G3H-16

H-20

er Code

G
G3H-06

3H-08
0

3/8
1/2”

8”

1”
1

Hose I.
(In.)

1/4”

0 50

P

500
500
500

0
2
2,0

n. Burst
re (psi.)

2,000
2,000


